M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Palatine High School Friday January 25,2013
Team Results

Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Fremd 37.600 ¢ 37650 m 36.900 m 36.125 o 148275
2 Prospect 35.950 5 36.600 (» 35050 ® 36.075 ¢ 143.675
3 Palatine 36.675 5 35.650 3 35.100 35650 @) 143.075 '
4 Conant 35.525 7y 34.850 y, 35.700 » 35.175» 141.250
5 Barrington 36.975 » 33.700 ¢ 35.050 sy 34.800 140.525
6 Schaumburg 35.825 ¢ 34.450 5 35.200 5 34.700 ®) 140.175
7 Rolllng Meadows 34.950 ¢ 31.700 ¢y 34.075 » 32.650 s 133.375
8 Elk Grove 36.100 » 31.050 ¢y 31.075 @ 32.500 130.725
9 Buffalo Grove 35.125 s 31.900 7 32.050 & 30.150 9 129.225
10 Hersey 34.900 @0y 30.100 10y 30.650 1y 33.050 128.700
11 Wheeling 32.900 ¢ 28.650 “an 29.750 1y 29.900 (12) 121.200

12 Hoffman Estates 34.000 a1y 24.950 (12 29.650 (127 30.225 (19 118.825
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M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Palatine High School

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Amelia Rafferty
Gianna Scala
Kelly Johnston
Abby Hasanov
Maddie Larock
Abby Alden
Christine Jensen
Claudia Przystal
Tarah Schomer
Annie Johnson
Meicie Bennet
Jordan Mann
Jasminka Sabic
Rachel Andersen
Megan Hedstrom
Alyssa Kiszka
Ali Kelly
Tara Schumann
Diandra Duenser
Anna Bonder
Anne Janulis
Sarah Bohac
Sarah Cottone
Erika Ray
Annah Meintzer
Mia Loxley
Rachael Duda
Kalina Kirilova
Ally Pink
Jenny Gonzalez

Katherine Kowalski

Jill Steinmilier
Alyssa Kathe

Yr.

School
Elk Grove
Prospect
Rolling Meadows
Barrington
Prospect
Palatine
Fremd
Palatine
Schaumburg
Hersey
Conant
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Rolling Meadows
Palatine
Schaumburg
Conant
Barrington
Buffalo Grove
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Wheeling
Elk Grove
Hersey
Elk Grove
Wheeling
Hoffman Estates
Wheeling
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates

Vault
9.750
9.700
9.550
9.725
9.350
9.325
9.250
9.000
9.100
9.200
9.000
9.5625
8.800
8.500
8.900
8.700
8.500
8.300
8.600
9.050
8.700
8.200
8.600
8.400
8.200
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.100
8.700
7.900
8.000
8.500

Bars
9.650
9.450
9.300
9.450
9.550
9.200
8.900
9.050
8.600
8.850
8.900
8.200
8.450
7.700
8.800
8.300
7.900
7.650
8.500
7.550
7.650
7.250
7.200
8.000
6.900
6.600
6.550
7.250
6.650
5.550
7.450
5.600
5.350

Friday January 25,2013

Beam Floor
9.225 9.500
9:250 9.600
9.575 9.150
8.750 9.400
8.850 9.450
9.300 9.200
8.600 9.000
8.500 9.050
8.950 8.950
8.300 9.050
8.050 9.375
8.700 8.350
8.200 9.025
8.900 8.750
7.550 8.500
8.900 7.800
8.400 8.650
8.700 8.600
7.450 7.900
7.650 8.100
8.050 7.800
8.000 7.950
8.250 7.250
7.650 6.650
8.000 7.200
7.250 7.500
7.350 7.450
6.950 6.800
7.200 7.450
7.450 7.350
6.000 7.200
7.000 7.050
6.400 6.800

Score
38.125
38.000
37.575
37.325
37.200
37.025
35.750
35.600
35.600
35.400
35.325
34.775
34.475
33.850
33.750
33.700
33.450
33.250
32.450
32,350
32.200
31.400
31.300
30.700
30.300
30.050
29.950
29.600
29.400
29.050
28.550
27.650
27.050

Average
9.5313
9.5000
9.3938
9.3313
9.3000
9.2563
8.9375
8.9000
8.9000
8.8500
8.8313
8.6938
8.6188
8.4625
8.4375
8.4250
8.3625
8.3125
8.1125
8.0875
8.0500
7.8500
7.8250
7.6750
7.5750
7.5125
7.4875
7.4000
7.3500
7.2625
7.1375
6.9125
6.7625



M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Palatine High School Friday January 25,2013
Vault Order of Finish
Place. Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Amelia Rafferty Elk Grove 0.00 9.750
2 Abby Hasanov Barrington 0.00 9.725
3 Gianna Scala Prospect 0.00 9.700
4 Carly DeFilippo Fremd 0.00 9.650
5 Kelly Johnston Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.550
6 Jordan Mann Buffalo Grove 0.00 9.525
7 Molly Blanke Barrington 0.00 9.500
8 Andrea Ori Palatine 0.00 9.450
9 Sarah Zorilla Conant 0.00 9.425
10 Christine Radochonski Fremd 0.00 9.400
11 Maddie Larock Prospect 0.00 9.350
12 Abby Alden Palatine 0.00 9.325
13 Lisa Radochonski Fremd 0.00 9.300
14 Christine Jensen Fremd 0.00 9.250
15 Ashley Chimis Schaumburg 0.00 9.225
16 Annie Johnson Hersey 0.00 9.200
16 Mary Smaga Fremd 0.00 9.200
18 Jada Jones Barrington 0.00 9.150
19 Tarah Schomer Schaumburg 0.00 9.100
20 Anna Bonder Elk Grove 0.00 9.050
21 Meicie Bennet Conant 0.00 9.000
21 Claudia Przystal Palatine 0.00 9.000
23 Megan Hedstrom Palatine 0.00 8.900
24 Jasminka Sabic Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.800
24 Kat Young Schaumburg 0.00 8.800
26 Anne Janulis Wheeling 0.00 8.700
26 Jenny Gonzalez Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.700
26 Mia Loxley Elk Grove 0.00 8.700
26 Alyssa Kiszka Schaumburg 0.00 8.700
30 Gina Fasolo Hersey 0.00 8.600
30 Rachael Duda Hersey 0.00 8.600
30 Bridget Shanahan Conant 0.00 8.600
30 Diandra Duenser Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.600
30 Sarah Cottone Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.600
30 Kalina Kirilova Elk Grove 0.00 8.600
30 Claire Marousek Barrington 0.00 8.600
30 Olivia Maciejewska Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.600
38 Alyssa Kathe Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.500
38 Christie Tansor Hersey 0.00 8.500
38 Ali-Kelly Conant 0.00 8.500
38 Rachel Andersen Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.500
38 Megan Donner Prospect 0.00 8.500
43 Kelly Haines Hersey 0.00 8.400
43 Gina Massa Conant 0.00 8.400
43 Erika Ray Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.400
43 Candice Melendez Prospect 0.00 8.400
43 Olivia Sullo Prospect 0.00 8.400
48 Tara Schumann Barrington 0.00 8.300
48 Emily Hattory ‘Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.300
50 Annah Meintzer Wheeling 0.00 8.200
50 Morgan Anderson Palatine 0.00 8.200
50 Sarah Bohac Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.200
53 Ally Pink Wheeling 0.00 8.100
53 Mel Idzik Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.100



55
56
56
58
59

Jill Steinmiller
Katherine Kowalski
Lexi Scanlon
Caiti Poland
Kelly Grudzinski

Hoffman Estates
Wheeling
Wheeling

Schaumburg

Hoffman Estates

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

8.000
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.400



M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Palatine High:School Friday January 25,2013

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Amelia Rafferty Elk Grove 0.00 9.650
2 Sydney Plichta Fremd 0.00 9.600
3 Maddie Larock Prospect 0.00 9.550
4 Abby Hasanov Barrington 0.00 9.450
4 Gianna Scala Prospect 0.00 9.450
4 Mary Smaga Fremd 0.00 9.450
7 Emily Pinderski Fremd 0.00 9.350
8 Kelly Johnston Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.300
9 Emily Neal Fremd 0.00 9.250
10 Abby Alden Palatine 0.00 9.200
11 Rachel Tong Conant 0.00 9.150
12 Claudia Przystal Palatine 0.00 9.050
13 Meicie Bennet Conant 0.00 8.900
13 Sarah Zorilla Conant 0.00 8.900
13 Sam Panther Schaumburg 0.00 8.900
13 Maddie Boldt Prospect 0.00 8.900
13 Christine Jensen Fremd 0.00 8.900
18 Annie Johnson Hersey 0.00 8.850-
19 Megan Hedstrom Palatine 0.00 8.800

20 Olivia Sullo Prospect 0.00 8.700
21 Caiti Poland Schaumburg 0.00 8.650
22 Morgan Anderson Palatine 0.00 8.600
22 Tarah Schomer Schaumburg 0.00 8.600
24 Diandra Duenser Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.500
24 Molly Blanke Barrington 0.00 8.500
26 Jasminka Sabic Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.450
27 Alyssa Kiszka Schaumburg 0.00 8.300
28 Jordan Mann Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.200
28 Alyssa Vogt Schaumburg 0.00 8.200
30 Amanda Morgan Barrington 0.00 8.100
31 Erika Ray Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.000
32 Ali Kelly Conant 0.00 7.900
33 Marisa Cussen Hersey 0.00 7.750
34 Rachel Andersen Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.700
35 Anne Janulis Wheeling 0.00 7.650

~35 Tara Schumann Barrington 0.00 7.650
37 Anna Bonder Elk Grove 0.00 7.550
38 Katherine Kowalski Wheeling 0.00 7.450
38 Gina Massa Conant 0.00 7.450
38 Olivia Skwerski Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.450
Y| Cindy Feliciano Palatine 0.00 7.250
41 Kalina Kirilova Elk Grove 0.00 7.250
4 Shivani Patel Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.250
41 Sarah Bohac Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.250
45 Sarah Cottone Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.200
45 Mel ldzik Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.200
47 Grace Mironas Hersey 0.00 6.950
47 Jada Jones Barrington 0.00 6.950
47 Megan Donner Prospect 0.00 6.950
50 Annah Meintzer Wheeling 0.00 6.900
51 Ally Pink Wheeling 0.00 6.650
52 Mia Loxley Elk Grove 0.00 6.600
53 Rachael Duda Hersey 0.00 6.550
54 ‘Haley Cecala Hersey 0.00 6.250



55
56
57
58

Jill Steinmiller
Jenny Gonzalez
Alyssa Kathe
Vanessa Moran

Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5.600
5.550
5.350
4.450




M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Palatine High School Friday January 25,2013

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Sydney Plichta Fremd 0.00 9.600
2 Kelly Johnston Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.575
3 Nicole Kuksuk Palatine 0.00 9.550
4 Sarah Starzynski Conant 0.00 9.350
5 Abby Alden Palatine 0.00 9.300
6 Mariah Gura Fremd 0.00 9.275
7 Gianna Scala Prospect 0.00 9.250
8 Amelia Rafferty Elk Grove 0.00 9.225
9 Rachel Tong Conant 0.00 9.200
10 Ashley Chimis Schaumburg 0.00 9.100
11 Molly Blanke Barrington 0.00 9.050'
12 Christine Radochonski Fremd 0.00 9.025
13 Lisa Radochonski Fremd 0.00 9.000
14 Tarah Schomer Schaumburg 0.00 8.950
15 Rachel Andersen Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.900
15 Alyssa Kiszka Schaumburg 0.00 8.900
17 Maddie Larock Prospect 0.00 8.850
18 Bridget Shanahan Conant 0.00 8.750
18 Abby Hasanov Barrington 0.00 8.750
18 Maddie Boldt Prospect 0.00 8.750
21 Jordan Mann Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.700
21 Tara Schumann Barrington 0.00 8.700
23 Christine Jensen Fremd 0.00 8.600
24 Amanda Morgan Barrington 0.00 8.550
25 Claudia Przystal Palatine 0.00 8.500
26 Ali Kelly Conant 0.00 8.400
27 Annie Johnson Hersey 0.00 8.300
28 Sarah Cottone Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.250
28 Sam Panther Schaumburg 0.00 8.250
30 Jasminka Sabic Hoffman Estates 0.00 8.200
30 Candice Melendez Prospect 0.00- 8.200
32 Anne Janulis Wheeling 0.00 8.050
32 Meicie Bennet Conant 0.00 8.050
34 Annah Meintzer Wheeling 0:00 8.000
34 Grace Mironas Hersey 0.00 8.000
34 Sarah Bohac Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.000
34 Kat Young Schaumburg 0.00 8.000
38 Megan Donner Prospect 0.00 7.950
39 Claire Marousek Barrington 0.00: 7.850
40 Andrea Ori Palatine 0.00 7.750
41 Erika Ray Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.650
41 Anna Bonder Elk Grove 0.00 7.650
43 Olivia Skwerski Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.600
44 Megan Hedstrom Palatine 0.00 7.550
45 Amanda Ciezak Rolling Meadows 0.00 7.500
46 Jenny Gonzalez Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.450
46 Diandra Duenser Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.450
48 Rachael Duda Hersey 0.00 7.350
49 Mia Loxley Elk Grove 0.00 7.250
50 Ally Pink Wheeling 0.00 7.2000
51 Jill Steinmiller Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.000
51 Kelly Grudzinski Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.000
51 Marisa Cussen Hersey 0.00 7.000
54 Kalina Kirilova Elk Grove 0.00 6.950

Balance Beam Order of Finish



55
56
57
58
59

Andrea Banda
Lexi Scanlon
Alyssa Kathe

Mel Idzik
Katherine Kowalski

Hersey
Wheeling
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Wheeling

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.750
6.500
6.400
6.200
6.000



M.S.L. Varsity Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Palatine High School Friday January 25,2013

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Gianna Scala Prospect 0.00 9.600
2 Amelia Rafferty Elk Grove 0.00 9.500
3 Maddie Larock Prospect 0.00 9.450
4 Emily Pinderski Fremd 0.00 9.425
5 Abby Hasanov Barrington 0.00 9.400 |
6 Meicie Bennet Conant 0.00 9.375
7 Abby Alden Palatine 0.00 9.200
8 Kelly Johnston Rolling Meadows 0.00 9.150
9 Carly DeFilippo Fremd 0.00 9.100
10 Annie Johnson Hersey 0.00 9.050
10 Claudia Przystal Palatine 0.00 9.050
12 Jasminka Sabic ‘Hoffman Estates 0.00 9.025
13 Kelly Haines Hersey 0.00 9.000
13 Bridget Shanahan Conant 0.00 9.000
13 Christine Jensen Fremd 0.00 9.000
16 Candice Melendez Prospect 0.00 8.975
17 Tarah Schomer Schaumburg 0.00 8.950
18 Andrea Ori Palatine 0.00 8.900
19 Jada Jones Barrington 0.00 8.800
20 Rachel Andersen Rolling Meadows 0.00 8.750
20 Ashley Chimis Schaumburg 0.00 8.750
22 Ali Kelly Conant 0.00 8.650
23 Tara Schumann Barrington 0.00 8.600
23 Caiti Poland Schaumburg 0.00 8.600
23 Christine Radochonski Fremd 0.00 8.600
26 Megan Hedstrom Palatine 0.00 8.500
27 Kat Young Schaumburg 0.00 8.400
28 Jordan Mann Buffalo Grove 0.00 8.350
28 Anna Johnson Fremd 0.00 8.350
30 Rachel Tong Conant 0.00 8.150
30 Morgan Anderson Palatine 0.00 8.150
32 Anna Bonder Elk Grove 0.00 8.100
33 Maddie Boldt Prospect 0.00 8.050
34 Amanda Morgan Barrington 0.00 8.000
35 Sarah Bohac Roiling Meadows 0.00 7.950
36 Diandra Duenser Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.900
37 Anne Janulis Wheeling 0.00 7.800
37 Alyssa Kiszka Schaumburg 0.00 7.800
39 Claire Marousek Barrington 0.00 7.700
40 Andrea Banda Hersey 0.00 7.550
41 Mia Loxley Elk Grove 0.00 7.500
42 Ally Pink Wheeling 0.00 7.450
42 Lexi Scanlon Wheeling 0.00 7.450
42 Rachael Duda Hersey 0.00 7.450
42 Olivia Sullo Prospect 0.00 7.450
46 Sylvia Wolicki Elk Grove 0.00 7.400
47 Jenny Gonzalez Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.350
48 Gina Fasolo Hersey 0.00 7.300
49 Sarah Cottone Buffalo Grove 0.00 7.250
50 Annah Meintzer Wheeling 0.00 7.200
50 Katherine Kowalski Wheeling 0.00 7.200
52 Jill Steinmiller Hoffman Estates 0.00 7.050
53 Alyssa Kathe Hoffman Estates 0.00 6.800
53 Kalina Kirilova Elk Grove 0.00 6.800



53
56
57
58

Emily Hattory
Olivia Skwerski
Erika Ray
Vanessa Moran

Rolling Meadows
Rolling Meadows
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.800
6.700
6.650
6.300



